
 

Consolidated List of Civil Party Lawyers Registered with VU and their Staffs 

 

Case file 001 

Number 

of Team 

Members
 

Names Email 
 

Telephone 

          Team 1: DC-Cam  
          1. Lawyers 

       1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 
 

Ms. Ty Srinna (N) 

 

Mr. Karim Khan (I) 

 

Mr. Alain Werner (I) 

 

Ms. Brianne McGonigle (I) 

 

 

 

ty.srinna@eccc.gov.kh 

 

karimahmadkhan@hotmail.com 

 

werneral@yahoo.com 

 

brianne.mcgonigle@gmail.com 

 

 

 

01191 38 78 /092 26 96 28 

 

+44 796 802 99 47 

 

012 67 46 61 

 
+31 (0) 61 44 90 337 

          1.1: DC-Cam Legal Assistants and Interns 
          Legal Assistants   
None   
        International Intern 

None   
         Cambodian Interns 

None   
   
     Team 2: CDP and ADHOC lawyers ( 7 members: 4 lawyers, and 3 interns) 

       Lawyers 

   

 1. 

  

 2.  

    

 3. 

 

Mr.  Hong Kim Suon (N) 

 

Mr. Yung Phanit (N) 

 

Mr. Kong Pisey (N) 

 

hong.kimsuon@eccc.gov.kh 

 

yung.phanit@eccc.gov.kh 
 

kong.pisey@eccc.gov.kh  

 

012 945 505 

 

011 555 216 

 

012 945 725 



    

 4. 

 

Ms. Silke Studzinsky (I) 

 

 

studzinsky.silke@eccc.gov.kh 

 

 

012 657 014 

 

       2.2: CDP and ADHOC Legal Assistants and Interns 

         Legal Assistants 

None   
        International Interns 

None   
        Cambodian Interns 

None   
   
Team 3 : Avocats sans frontières (ASF-France) Lawyers (10 members : 7 lawyers, and 3 legal assistants) 

 

  1. 

  

  

 2. 

    

  3. 

    

   

  4.  

    

  5. 

    

  6. 

   

  7. 

 

  8. 

 

Mr. Kim Mengkhy (N) 

 

 

Ms. Moch Sovannary (N) 

 

Ms. Martine Jacquin (I) 

 

 

Mr. Philippe Canonne (I) 
 

Ms. Fabienne Trusses-Naprous (I) 

 

Ms. Elizabeth-Joelle  Rabesandratana (I) 

 

Ms. Annie Delahaie (I) 

 

Christine Martineau 

 

 

 

kim.mengkhy@eccc.gov.kh 
017 38 81 85 / 016 33 88 55 
 

moch.sovannary@eccc.gov.kh 
016 567 682 

jacquin.martine@eccc.gov.kh 
+33 (0) 143 27 26 26 

 

canonne.philippe@eccc.gov.kh 

+33 (0) 471 48 14 37 
 
 

f.trusses@orange.fr  

+33 (0) 56 23 44 718  
 

 

 
 

elirabe@orange.fr 

+33 (0)5 46 41 90 94    
 

annie.delahaie@free.fr 

+33 (0)5 61 75 08 04   
christinemartineau@wanadoo.fr 
+33 0(1) 53 10 26 36 

 

 

        3.3 : Avocats sans frontières (ASF-France) Legal Assistants and Interns 

        International Legal Assistants 

  9. Brice POIRIER (I) projetcetc@avocatssansfrontieres-france.org  
        Cambodian Legal Assistants 



 

10. 

 

Mr. SAY Sochamroeurn (N) 

 

sochamroeun@hotmail.com/def.vic@hotmail.com 
017 51 56 76 
 

 

        International Interns 

None   
        Cambodian Interns 

None   
   
       Team 4 : Paris Team ( 4 members : 3 lawyers, and 1 legal assistant) 

 

  1. 

    

  2. 

   

  3. 

 

Mr. Hong Kim Suon (N) 

 

Mr. Kong Pisey (N) 

 

Mr. Pierre Olivier Sur (I) 

 

 

hong.kimsuon@eccc.gov.kh 

012 945 505 
 

kong.pisey@eccc.gov.kh  

012 945 725 

posur@ftms-a.com 

+33 (0)6 08 76 76 00 

 

 

        4.4 : Paris Team Legal Assistants and Interns 

       International Legal Assistant 
  

 4. 

 

Ms. Jessica Finelle (I) 

 

jessfster@gmail.com 

089 32 12 07 

 

       Cambodian Legal Assistants 

None   
      International Interns 

None   
      Cambodian Interns 

 

None 

 

  

 


